260000
STATE

FUND:
PCN

1058
1114
2021
2039
2047
2048
2062
2082
2141
2200
3111
3114
3143
3144
3165
3166
3168
3232
4021
4083
4162
4312
4804
4805
5066
5067
6028

FUND:

4021
4805

ORG CODE: 260 FI SH & GAME
0050

PAY CLASS
LOC DESCRI PTI ON

02 CONSERVATI ON OFFI CER, SR
09 I T OPS & SUPPORT ANALYST
15 CONSERVATI ON OFFI CER, SR
12 CONSERVATI ON OFFI CER, SR
14 CONSERVATI ON OFFI CER, SR
12 CONSERVATI ON OFFI CER, SR
12 CONSERVATI ON OFFI CER, SR
14 CONSERVATI ON OFFI CER, SR
16 CONSERVATI ON OFFI CER, SR
15 CONSERVATI ON OFF, DI ST
0311 BI OLOGI ST, FI SHERI ES
0317 BI OLOG ST, FI SHERI ES
0345 FI SH HATCHERY ASST MGR
0330 FI SH HATCHERY ASST MGR
17 Bl OLOGI ST, FI SHERI ES
0335 FI SHERY PATHOLOGI ST

0335 FI SHERY PATHOLOG ST

12 Bl OLOGI ST, FI SHERI ES

16 W LDLI FE MGR, REG ONAL
13 Bl OLOGI ST, W LDLI FE REG
0411 BI OLOG ST, STAFF

13 W LDLI FE TECHNI Cl AN, SR
14 W LDLI FE TECHNI Cl AN, SR
15 W LDLI FE TECHNI CI AN, SR
05 I T SOFTWARE ENG NEER | |
09 I T SOFTWARE ENG NEER 111
08 HUMAN RESOURCE SPEC, SR
0051

16 W LDLI FE MGR, REGI ONAL
15 W LDLI FE TECHNI Cl AN, SR

BUDGET

UNI'T

FGAB

FGAB
FGAB
FGAB
FGAB
FGAB
FGAB
FGAB
FGAB
FGAC
FGAC
FGAC
FGAC
FGAC
FGAC
FGAC
FGAC
FGAD
FGAD
FGAH
FGAD
FGAD
FGAD
FGAE

FGAA

FGAD
FGAH

STATE

OF

DAHO

EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM
VACANT POSI TI ONS REPORT

POS
TYPE

CR
CR

% OF

RPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRRRRRRRRERRR

FTP

.00
.00

DATE

DATE

ESTABLI SH VACATED

07/01/ 2018
07/03/1983
09/ 01/ 1978
05/ 10/ 1977
05/10/ 1977
09/ 21/ 1986
06/ 24/ 1990
05/10/ 1977
07/01/1998
05/10/ 1977
09/ 18/ 1988
06/ 20/ 1982
05/10/ 1977
03/ 06/ 1988
08/ 01/ 1984
05/10/ 1977
08/ 09/ 1987
04/ 05/ 1987
07/01/1981
05/10/ 1977
08/ 01/1985
06/ 13/ 2010
06/ 18/ 2017
06/ 18/ 2017
11/01/ 1977
07/ 07/ 2002
05/10/ 1977

06/ 15/ 2019
07/12/ 2019
01/ 26/ 2019
05/ 31/ 2019
06/ 29/ 2019
11/ 02/ 2019
08/ 24/ 2019
08/10/ 2019
07/ 27/ 2019
11/ 15/ 2019
10/ 26/ 2019
07/17/ 2019
11/ 30/ 2019
12/ 14/ 2019
03/16/ 2019
11/30/ 2019
10/ 21/ 2019
12/ 04/ 2019
11/16/ 2019
10/ 19/ 2019
09/ 16/ 2019
11/23/ 2019
03/23/2019
10/ 05/ 2019
07/26/2019
11/30/ 2019
06/ 22/ 2019

%

FUND TOTALS ---->

07/01/1981 11/16/2019
06/ 18/ 2017 10/05/2019

%

FUND TOTALS ---->

** AGENCY TOTALS ---->

PCNS %
27

OF
27.

OF
0

OF
27.

MOS. SI NCE
VACATED

DRUNORWNE NPO RONPOARRONROO
OOOUIOO0O0O0OOUIOOOUITOOOUIOUIOUIOOOUTIOT

T
—
o

00

1.0
2.5

FTP
00

FTP
00

BUDGETED
SALARY/ BEN

74, 778.
75, 683.
74, 778.
74, 778.
74, 778.
74, 205.
80, 044.
83, 610.
74, 205.
102, 033.
73, 106.
90, 963.
59, 191.
79, 264.
77,187.
84, 624.
81, 326.
82, 743.
100, 549.
90, 911.
102, 842.
59, 423.
59, 162.
59, 707.
84, 006.
92, 045.
84, 527.

2,150, 480.

2,150, 480.

.00
.00

.00

93

PAGE:

38

PROGRAM A- 445145
RUN DATE

ACTUAL FYTD
REG BEN.

0
10, 319.
0

0

14, 370.
29, 863.
16, 564.
13, 040.
12, 168.
57, 521.
27, 847.
8, 267.

32, 174.
44, 687.
0

38, 707.
26, 417.
43, 180.
54, 950.
31, 879.
36, 107.
26, 567.
0

18, 759.
6, 350.

42, 020.
1, 542.

593, 308.

4
272.

276.

593, 585.

.79
02

81

65

12/ 31/ 2019

REMAI NI NG

BUDG. SAL/ BEN

1,

1,

74,778.
65, 363.
74,778.
74,778.
60, 408.
44, 341.
63, 479.
70, 570.
62, 036.
44, 511.
45, 258.
82, 696.
27,017.
34, 577.
77,187.
45, 916.
54, 908.
39, 568.
45, 598.
59, 032.
66, 735.
32, 856.
59, 162.
40, 947.
77, 655.
50, 025.
82, 984.

557,172. 09

4.79-
272.02-

276. 81-

556, 895. 28
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